Features
•	 Compact, space-saving 16 mm installation diameter
•	 Short rear-length size of only 29.5 mm
•	 Independent detachable contacts
20220405
Ø 16 mm
Selector Switches
S16SR Series

Control Switches Panel thickness Tightening torque
Ø 16 mm Max. 3.5 mm ≤ 0.49 N.m
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
  ■ Non-illuminated
S16SR ❶ - S ❷ ❸ ❹
Control unit Block
❶ Appearance
No mark: Round
S: Square
T: Rectangular
❸ Button color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
W: White
❷ Operation
1: 2-position spring return
2: 2-position maintained
3: 3-position two-way spring return
4: 3-position maintained
5: 3-position right spring return
6: 3-position left spring return
❹ Contact block
C: 1 C contact
2C: 2 C contacts
Model
Contact block LED block
C contact DC voltage
S16SR-S1□C 1
-